
Principal Chris Briggs-Hale 719-685-2215 cbriggshale@mssd14.org

Secretary Dani Hainds 719-685-2216 dhainds@mssd14.org

Counselor Stephanie Wilson 719-685-2209 swilson@mssd14.org

Preschool Lynn Grieb 719-685-2230 lgrieb@mssd14.org

Kindergarten Kym Ferguson 719-685-2212 kferguson@mssd14.org

Grade 1 Mia Harriman 719-685-2211 mharriman@mssd14.org

Grade 2 Jacob Sampson 719-685-2214 jsampson@mssd14.org

Grades 3 Louisa Dick 719-685-2221 mdick@mssd14.org

Grades 4 Jessie Black 719-685-2203 jblack@mssd14.org

Grade 5 Greg DiFiore 719-685-2206 gdifiore@mssd14.org

Grade 6 Miles Groth 719-685-2203 mgroth@mssd14.org

Literacy Staci Christensen 719-685-2228 schristensen@mssd14.org

SPED Heather Kenyon 719-685-2228 hkenyon@mssd14.org

Media Center/Art Beth Romano 719-685-2213 bromano@mssd14.org

Music Ian Ferguson 719-685-2205 iferguson@mssd14.org

PE Charla Schwartz 719-685-2208 schwartz@mssd14.org
Spanish/GATE Lisa Ulizio 719-685-22 lulizio@mssd14.org

Kitchen Melica Barkik 719-685-2225 mbarkik@mssd14.org
Terry Weimer

Custodian Catherine Wilson 719-685-2219 cwilson@mssd14.org
Leon Hummer lhummer@mssd14.org

Paras
Michelle Starr mstarr@mssd14.org
Candra Streblow cstreblow@mssd14.org
Elizabeth Held eheld@mssd14.org


